## POZOCOOZ6470

Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Alternative LA	•		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA)	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLI</u>	UDE SUFFIX)	
			900005	5 <b>041919</b> —-2 470201112024 *87-50 *****87-50
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and		MO[200 4984990].3U
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	
FROM:	JAMES 7	Lywch		1
PO Box 574  Address				
SANDA FE, NM 87504  City, State & Zip				
-	(505) 603-0282  Daytime Telephone number			02 MAR - 4 PH 1: 45 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
				I 45 TATE
r	NOTE: Please provide the orig	ginal and one copy of t	the articles.	
			03-11-	02

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: Alternative Law Center	-, Chartered
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE  The principal place of business/mailing address is:  2339 Thomas St  Hollywood, Fl 33020  ARTICLE III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: fo engage in the article IV SHARES  The number of shares of stock is: 100 S haves	he practice of law
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s), address(es) and title(s): James T. Lywch, president / director	02 MAR -4 PH 1: 45 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:  TAMES T. LYWCH  2239 Thomas St  Wolfywood, Fl. 33020	JRIDA 145
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR  The name and address of the Incorporator is:  James T. hywch  2239 Thomas 5t.  Hollywood, Fl. 33020	
**************************************	tion at the along July 1 4 1 4 1
Signature/Registered A gent	02/26/02
Production of Schil	Date

Signature/Incorporator

02/21/62 Date